PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - JUNAGADH

Survey No. 44/1, B/H. Mahasagar Petrol Pump,
lunagadh-Rajkot Highway, Village : Sukhpur,
Taluka & Dist : Junagadh - 362310. {Gujarat}

Phone : 82910 02394 / 82918 50909

Email : principal.junagadh@podar.org

www.podareducation.org

CBSE Affiliation No 430254

Since 1927

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - JUNAGADH
PTA MEMBERS LIST Academic Year 2024-25

Sr. | Name of the PTA Name of 5 ¢l , ¥
ass | Mobile No. | Email ID

No. | Members Decipsine Student .
4.1 SR RO Principal : > 7574807036 | Principal.junagadh@podar.org |
| Upadhyay !
I
2 Ms. Priti Agarwal Parent Member Tejas Agarwal | 9374670294 | agarwalpriti221085@gmail.com

3 Mr. Dilip Pithva Parent Member Shrey Pithva il 9898921853 | dkpithva@gmail.com

4 Dr. Priyanka Shah Parent Member Ansh Shah i 9824106681 | shah dentist@rediffmail.com

oo | o Sk Parent Member | Vivan Kachhadia | IV 9099966994 | bhumikachhadia3s@gmail.com |

Kachhadia !

? RN Samarth , 5
1 8 Ms. Gopi Pritmani Parent Member Sk Vv 9898543569 | maxpal9l@gmail.com [
{ 7 Dr. Hardik Makwana Parent Member Urjja Makwana | Vi 7383555835 | dr.hardikmakwana82@gmail.c

8 Mr. Tushar Pithiya Parent Member Yashvi Pithiya vil 9428376567 | purvipithiya@gmail.com

9 Ms. Isha Oza Parent Member Kamya Oza Vil 7990919202 | harshitoza@yahoo.com

10 Mr. Kamiesh Vaishnani | Parent Member % Jainit Vaishnani | X 9930101210 | vaishnanikamiesh12@gmail.com

11 Ms. Rina Rathod Parent Member Tirth Rathod X 9408950174 | rina.rathod(22@gmail com

12 Dr. Digesh Mamtora Parent Member Diti Mamtora X1 9426849940 | digesh.mamtora78@gmail.com

13 mxfa“e‘hbha' Parent Member | MitsuDobariya | Xil | 9825668128 | sonaldobaria?1@gmail.com
[ 14 Ms. Krupa Babriya Teacher Member - 1 9687974670 | Krupaben.babriva@podar.org
{ .
| 15 :/‘Ijsl;vil;?g'vashree Teacher Member i 9737715171 | Bhagyashree.fulwani@podar.org

16 | Ms, Shailee Rupareliya | Teacher Member . i 9825687691 | Shailee rupareliya@podar.org

Ms. Darshika y : :

17 Shishangiya Teacher Member - v 9429375442 | darshika.shishangiva@podar.org
; 18 Ms. Chandni Pithiya Teacher Member v 9586550959 | chandni.pithiva@podar.org
| Mr. Meraman
| v a3 7 dara@p i
| 19 kit Teacher Member Y 9974359569 | meraman.karavadara@podar.org |
s 1
{ 20 Ms. Khushbu Dangar Teacher Member - Vil 9825306890 | Khushbu.dangar@podar.org
2% Ms. Shaheen Sida Teacher Member Vil 9909124928 | shaheen.sida@podar.org

22 Ms. ILA Vithlani Teacher Member - X 9428575013 | vithalani.gordhanbhai@podar.org
| 23 Mr. Jaisinh Chauhan Teacher Member - X 9825597095 | jaisinh.chauhan®@podar.org
} 24 Mr. Shahnawaz Banva | Teacher Member - x| 8866768562 | Shahnavaz.banva@podar.org

25 Mr. Prashant Jagtap Teacher Member B Xl 7567074197 | prashant.jagtap@podar.org
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